The Complete Package
for Validated and Certified
preMill Production
CORiTEC® preMill Manufacturing Systems
32
5 AX4 AX
Powered by HyperDent
The CORiTEC®

The range of CORiTEC preMill abutments
is being continuously expanded with com-
patible platforms for implant systems.
Feel free to contact us if you need a diffe-
rent platform.
...and more.
Registered trademark //
Not a company
of imes-icore GmbH
For the markets
USA, Europe,
Great Britain
and Switzerland
Article number Article number
Article number Article number
AstraTech EV 3.0 CPMB-ATE30-1
AstraTech EV 3.6 CPMB-ATE36-1
AstraTech EV 4.2 CPMB-ATE42-1
AstraTech EV 4.8 CPMB-ATE48-1
AstraTech EV 5.4 CPMB-ATE54-1
AstraTech TX 3.5/4.0 CPMB-ATO35-1
AstraTech TX 4.5/5.0 CPMB-ATO45-1
Biomet 3i Certain 3.4 CPMB-BCE34-1
Biomet 3i Certain 4.1 CPMB-BCE41-1
Biomet 3i Certain 5.0 CPMB-BCE50-1
Biomet 3i Certain 6.0 CPMB-BCE60-1
Biomet 3i Ex Hex 3.4 CPMB-BEH34-1
Biomet 3i Ex Hex 4.1 CPMB-BEH41-1
Biomet 3i Ex Hex 5.0 CPMB-BEH50-1
Biomet 3i Ex Hex 6.0 CPMB-BEH60-1
Brånemark NP CPMB-BRA41-1
Brånemark RP CPMB-BRA35-1
Brånemark WP CPMB-BRA51-1
Camlog 3.3 CPMB-CAS33-1
Camlog 3.8 CPMB-CAS38-1
Camlog 4.3 CPMB-CAS43-1
Camlog 5.0 CPMB-CAS50-1
Camlog 6.0 CPMB-CAS60-1
Hiossen ET Mini CPMB-HET35-1
Hiossen ET Regular CPMB-HET45-1
Neodent GM CPMB-NGM45-1
Nobel CC 3.0 CPMB-NBA30-1
Nobel CC NP CPMB-NBA35-1
Nobel CC RP CPMB-NBA43-1
Nobel CC WP CPMB-NBA60-1
NobelReplace NP CPMB-NBR35-1
NobelReplace RP CPMB-NBR43-1
NobelReplace WP CPMB-NBR50-1
NobelReplace 6.0 CPMB-NBR60-1
Straumann Bone Level NC CPMB-SBO33-1
Straumann Bone Level RC CPMB-SBO41-1
Straumann BLX CPMB-SBX45-1
Straumann Standard RN CPMB-SSY48-1
Straumann Standard WN CPMB-SSY65-1
Zimmer Screw-vent 3.5 CPMB-ZSV35-1
Zimmer Screw-vent 4.5 CPMB-ZSV45-1
Zimmer Screw-vent 5.7 CPMB-ZSV57-1
Xive D3.0 CPMB-DXI30-1
Xive D3.4 CPMB-DXI34-1
Xive D3.8 CPMB-DXI38-1
Xive D4.5 CPMB-DXI45-1